Helyezés
U13 Orszaguti
1
DNS
U13 MTB
1
U15 Orszaguti
1
2
3
4
5
Uls5 MTB
DNS
U17 Orszaguti
1
2
3
4
Ul7 MTB
U19 Orszaguti
1
2
3
DNS
U19 MTB
1
Elitl Orszaguti
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
DNS
Elit1 MTB
1
2
Elit2 Orszaguti
1
2
3
4
5
6

IV. Bukk Kupa hegyi idofutam

Rajtszam Név

118 Fehér Daniel
128 Nagy Levente

77 Vizi Balint

89 Zachar Bendeguz
183 Kiss Benedek
111 Molnar Ferenc
110 Szeman Gellért
214 Demké Balazs

129 Haraszti Henrik

150 Mindszenti Akos
66 Balassa Gergé

152 Szarka Regé

143 Kiraly Zétény

148 Arvai Kristof

125 Godé Janos
69 Béres Maté

124 Sidlé Daniel

62 Barczi Botond Bendeguz

213 Hrenkd Norbert
73 Kiss Gerg6 Sandor
151 Artman David
184 Kovacs Gerg6
141 Bédi Marton
159 Németh Richard
80 Szmandray Marcell
79 Makar Bence
54 Horvath Péter
78 Csik Rébert

119 Harsanyi Tamas
109 Fodor David

130 Lukacs Rajmund
146 Varga Szabolcs
162 Bakos Tamas
114 Gajda Tamas
175 Er6s Andras
103 Szloboda Adam

Egyesiilet

MRCC
Nykse

MRCC

MRCC
EVUK

Egyéni

DVTK Cycling Team
MRCC
DVTK Cycling Team
MRCC

Lotus Cycling Team

MRCC
Saxum KSC

Barczi

Kontent DKSI
Nincs

Debrecen
egyeéni

OMSZ SE
Egyéni
MRCC

Harsanyi Team
Ozdi Kerékpdros Egyesiilet

LA33 Liszi Downhill School
SAXUM KSC

MRCC

Sky Racing

0:46:56

0:29:11
0:30:43
0:31:03
0:31:34
0:34:09

0:23:20
0:24:43
0:25:37
0:29:33

0:20:22
0:25:39
0:42:46

0:48:44

0:21:46
0:23:50
0:24:34
0:24:59
0:25:20
0:27:54
0:27:58
0:32:20
0:36:55

0:24:06
0:26:35

0:21:37
0:23:39
0:24:33
0:25:50
0:26:39
0:29:06



o)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
DNS
DNS
Elit2 MTB

O NGOV A WNR

DNS
DNS
Master Orszaguti

O O NGOV A WNR

N NNNNNRRIERRRRR4R[B B
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44 Borsos Miklos
157 Bucsi Gergely
158 Kun Olivér

59 Sandor Daniel

98 Prétar Gabor
126 Spéder Ferenc
144 Simon Szilveszter

56 BorbAs Attila

65 Gor Szabolcs

50 Sari Andras

85 Szeman Péter
117 Emszt Andras

171 Zsury Andras Gabor

100 Farkas Jézsef
95 Varga Norbert
45 Rakvacs Norbert
52 Imre Szabolcs
179 Simon Szilveszter
41 Majoros Daniel
37 Szuromi Gyorgy
32 Papp Attila
31 Nemcsdk Istvan
35 Simon Szilveszter

75 Bartha Gergely
163 Kiss Erné

72 Szabo Ferenc
189 Vinnai Gellért
149 Virag Laszlo
160 Nyitrai Laszlé
181 Racz Szabolcs
134 Korbély Csaba

71 Balint Péter
212 Vinnai Zsolt
182 Kiss Attila
161 Kiszely Akos
135 Szabd Laszlé
211 Szabhé Gyorgy
136 Santa Janos
108 Horvath Maté
190 Pazmandi Balazs

86 Lengyel Laszlo

94 Szlics Laszlo

36 Karpati Attila

48 Albrecht Viktor
220 Téth Tamas
147 Vamos Imre

76 Krajnik Agoston

82 Bauer Laszlo

Szingo SE

Nincs

egyéni

nincs
nincs
Egyéni
Nincs
MRCC

KKB SE
KKB SE
Egyéni

MRCC
Nincs
Nincs
nincs

Kontent DKSI
team3k
Kontent DKSI

Nincs
Adacsa-Schmidtgep

Ozdi Kerékpdros Egyesiilet
Kontent DKSI
ViniBike

team3K
ZENGO

team3K
Miskolc

Egyéni Induld
KKB Se

DVTK Freeriderz
Amatér

nincs

0:29:07
0:29:09
0:29:34
0:30:01
0:31:26
0:32:58
0:33:04
0:33:15
0:34:48
0:35:35
0:47:03

0:25:51
0:30:50
0:31:35
0:35:44
0:35:50
0:40:44
0:44:08
2:02:09

0:21:46
0:22:57
0:23:15
0:23:40
0:23:54
0:24:05
0:24:23
0:24:37
0:24:47
0:25:16
0:25:16
0:25:28
0:25:58
0:26:15
0:26:27
0:26:39
0:27:35
0:27:54
0:28:01
0:28:05
0:28:09
0:28:36
0:28:42
0:30:20
0:30:35



26
27
DNS
DNS
Master MTB

O O NGOV A, WN R
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16
DNS
Seniorl Orszaguti

O O NGOV A, WNR

=
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Seniorl MTB

O O NGOV A WNR

DNS
DNS
Senior2 Orszaguti
1
2

46 Albrecht Krisztian

123 Szentmartoni Szilard

107 Kazanzsi Emil
164 Somogyi Laszlo

139 Juhdsz Zoltan
106 Torok Csaba
96 Banyai Tamas
33 Kerekes Gabor
67 Demeter Gabor
40 Jozsef Fogarasi
63 Papp Gyorgy
172 Szlics Attila
38 Gondek Gabor
57 Berkd Bence
188 Gecse Sandor
60 Peremiczki Péter
49 Albrecht Tibor
112 Ban Zsolt
187 Kun Imre
58 Barczi Attila
55 Fejes Tamas

74 Boross Karoly Emil
137 Egyedi Zoltan
70 Gayer Laszlé
153 Frics Gyula
122 Hegymegi Istvan
47 Goré Attila
99 Pelyhe Laszlo
155 Fodor Sandor
191 Kalé Laszlo
121 Muhari Csaba
84 Cservak Gabor
105 Boros Gyula

120 Harsanyi Zsolt
101 Zakkar Sandor
176 Pataki Zoltan
39 Kiss Sandor
131 Polonkai Laszlé
133 Salyi Ferenc
127 Molnar Gabor
145 Szeman Janos
34 Barna Ferenc
53 Béres Attila
116 Kolb Tamas

218 Menyhért Ferenc
61 Becze Zsolt

Nincs
Szolnok
MRCC

HOTE SE

Ozdi Kerékpdros Egyesiilet
MRCC

Nincs

OMSZ SE

Egyéni

Barczi

Barczi

Barczi
MRCC

Barczi
Barczi

Kontent DKSI

Tamasi BringaSport Egyesiilet
MRCC

SHKE

Tamdsi KE

Nincs

Bélapatfalvai S. K. E.

Alba Orszaguti Kerékpdarosok
team3K
MRCC

egyeéni
BSKE

Egyéni

HOTE SE

Madtra Biker Sc

egyéni

Nincs

Rigips

Barczi

Blue Scorpions - Bendzsé Team

Nincs

0:32:45
0:34:06

0:28:17
0:28:57
0:29:10
0:33:00
0:33:43
0:34:38
0:37:23
0:38:58
0:43:22
0:44:19
0:44:21
0:45:08
0:47:56
0:49:10
0:51:01
0:54:54

0:23:15
0:24:08
0:24:40
0:25:48
0:26:22
0:26:58
0:27:16
0:27:30
0:28:01
0:28:07
0:28:36
0:36:46

0:26:15
0:31:16
0:33:19
0:33:29
0:34:15
0:37:12
0:38:35
0:41:38
0:47:10

0:28:42
0:31:42



3
q
5
Senior2 MTB
1
2
3
Senior3 Orszaguti
1
Senior3 MTB
WU15 Orszaguti
WUuU15 MTB
1
WU17 Orszaguti
WuU17 MTB
WU19 Orszaguti
1
WUuU19 MTB
WEIit Orszaguti
1
2
DNS
WEIlit MTB
1
2
WMaster Orszaguti
1
2
3
DNS
WMaster MTB
1
DNS
WSenior Orszaguti
1
2
3
WSenior MTB
1
2
Paros Orszaguti
1
2
3
Paros MTB
1
2
Csapat
1

68 Pap Gyula
87 Fenyvesi Ferenc
217 Kollar J6zsef

88 Erdss Béla
132 Pallos Zoltan
186 Kiraly Laszlé

180 Ember Géza

215 Zachar Janka Sara

43 Balogh Zséfia

83 Vasadi Anna
81 Godzsak Nelli
92 Szloboda Anett

42 Pels6czi Katalin
64 Zadory Eszter

91 Kosztyu Tiinde
154 Gizella Garabas
113 Molnar Zoltanné

51 Berta Boglarka

102 Figler Anita
90 Csati Andrea

104 Gal Erika
156 Fodor-Fejes Adrian Adél
93 Istvanko Eleondra

177 Kunfalvi Marianna
185 Kiraly Eva

165 JOGeri - Vass Jozsef
115 Nyirké dué
219 Fedor-Lacska Rita

216 Zachar Péter - Zachar Gaspar
192 Varga Péter - Ardon Istvan

142 MRCC 2
140 MRCC1

Ozdi KE
MRCC

nyir-mtb
DVTK-Freeriderz

egyeéni

575 team
MRCC

Blikki Hegyisportért egyesiilet

MRCC
EVUK

MRCC
egyeéni

Ozdi Kerékpdros Egyesiilet

MRCC
Egri Triatlon Klub
Egyéni

MRCC

MRCC
MRCC

0:34:55
0:47:54
0:51:53

0:35:57
0:37:28
0:49:11

0:53:54

0:41:08

0:40:05

0:29:24
0:33:40

0:35:54
0:40:05

0:28:17
0:31:52
0:40:57

0:33:10

0:28:51
0:32:28
0:46:14

0:53:33
0:54:56

0:25:06
0:27:12
0:39:42

0:44:57
0:45:15

0:28:28
0:29:42



3 138 MRCC3 MRCC 0:36:47
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